
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199211300002
83931

11/30/1992
01:22:37

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301060000
03631

01/06/1993
10:13:53

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11561

01/13/1993
10:05:11

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303010000
56081

03/01/1993
09:47:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304050000
91281

04/05/1993
02:50:56

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199402230000
58811

02/23/1994
08:23:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199312090003
94151

199501230000
18351

01/23/1995
01:00:54

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199408120002
51911

199502270000
50061

02/27/1995
11:16:56

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199404070001
14821

199503070000
58931

03/07/1995
02:02:51

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
WILLIAM C

199305130001
38031

199503200000
72241

03/20/1995
12:54:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199407280002
36811

199503200000
72271

03/20/1995
12:54:15

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199312130003
98861

199503200000
72261

03/20/1995
12:54:13

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199305050001
27311

199503270000
77631

03/27/1995
11:09:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310070003
10771

199503270000
77641

03/27/1995
11:09:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
DONALD EARL

199310070003
10771

199508070002
13671

08/07/1995
01:26:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199303240000
79771

199508070002
13661

08/07/1995
01:26:46

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199301270000
25681

199509290002
74291

09/29/1995
01:04:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES EIDSON,
JAMES

199403140000
81811



199510020002
75971

10/02/1995
11:13:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199411100003
37181

199509220002
64591

09/22/1995
08:34:18

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199308230002
52281

199509220002
64631

09/22/1995
08:34:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199407260002
34321

199509220002
64641

09/22/1995
08:34:23

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199509220002
64651

09/22/1995
08:34:24

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199509220002
64921

09/22/1995
08:53:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199402010000
33651

199509220002
64931

09/22/1995
08:53:23

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209090001
94981

199509220002
64971

09/22/1995
08:53:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199405180001
61241

199509250002
67121

09/25/1995
08:32:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509250002
67131

09/25/1995
08:32:19

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509250002
68121

09/25/1995
11:02:00

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68091

09/25/1995
11:01:57

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68141

09/25/1995
11:02:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC


