Search	<u>Criteria</u> Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Nar	ne= GE C	APITAL M	ORTGAG	E SERVIC	ES INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211300002 83931	11/30/1992 01:22:37	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199301060000 03631	01/06/1993 10:13:53	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199301130000 11561	01/13/1993 10:05:11	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303010000 56081	03/01/1993 09:47:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304050000 91281	04/05/1993 02:50:56	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199402230000 58811	02/23/1994 08:23:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199312090003 94151	
199501230000 18351	01/23/1995 01:00:54	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199408120002 51911	
199502270000 50061	02/27/1995 11:16:56	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199404070001 14821	
199503070000 58931	03/07/1995 02:02:51	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, WILLIAM C					199305130001 38031	
199503200000 72241	03/20/1995 12:54:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199407280002 36811	
199503200000 72271	03/20/1995 12:54:15	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199312130003 98861	
199503200000 72261	03/20/1995 12:54:13	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199305050001 27311	
199503270000 77631	03/27/1995 11:09:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORP					199310070003 10771	
199503270000 77641	03/27/1995 11:09:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, DONALD EARL					199310070003 10771	
199508070002 13671	08/07/1995 01:26:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199303240000 79771	
199508070002 13661	08/07/1995 01:26:46	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199301270000 25681	
199509290002 74291	09/29/1995 01:04:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EIDSON, JAMES					199403140000 81811	

r							 		
199510020002 75971	10/02/1995 11:13:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199411100003 37181	
199509220002 64591	09/22/1995 08:34:18	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199308230002 52281	
199509220002 64631	09/22/1995 08:34:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199407260002 34321	
199509220002 64641	09/22/1995 08:34:23	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC				
199509220002 64651	09/22/1995 08:34:24	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee		WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC				
199509220002 64921	09/22/1995 08:53:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199402010000 33651	
199509220002 64931	09/22/1995 08:53:23	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199209090001 94981	
199509220002 64971	09/22/1995 08:53:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199405180001 61241	
199509250002 67121	09/25/1995 08:32:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY				
199509250002 67131	09/25/1995 08:32:19	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY				
199509250002 68121	09/25/1995 11:02:00	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee		WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				
199509250002 68091	09/25/1995 11:01:57	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				
199509250002 68141	09/25/1995 11:02:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				